Annex |. List of experts who participated in the survey
Contacts who responded to the questionnaire:

Country: Bulgaria

Names:

- prof. Ivan Raev — chairman of GWP-Bulgaria, ivan_raev@yahoo.com

- prof. Vesselin Alexandrov — head of meteorology department with National Institute of
Meteorology and Hydrology - Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, (NIMH-BAS),
vesselin.alexandrof@gmail.com

- Dr. Galia Bardarska — Economic Research Institute- BAS, bardarska@dir.bg

Organization: GWP-Bulgaria

E-mail: bwp@dir.bg

Skype: galia.bardarska

Country: Czech Republic

Name: Petra Kulifova (main expert), Tatdna Navrkalova (contact person)
Organization: Research Institute for Soil and Water Conservation in Prague
E-mail: kulirova.petra@vumop.cz, tatana.navrkalova@seznam.cz

Skype: Kulikulich

Country: Hungary

Name: Dr. Janos Fehér and Ms Judit Géspar
Organization: GWP Hungary

E-mail: feher.medve@t-online.hu

Skype: feher.janos_skype

Country: Lithuania

Name: Bernardas Paukstys
Organization: GWP-Lithuania
E-mail: bernardas@iti.lt;
Skype: bernardas.paukstys

Country- Republic of Moldova

Name: Maria Nedealcov , Dumitru Drumea

Organization: Academy of Scinces, Institute of Ecology and Geography, GWP, Moldova
E-mail: marianedealcov@yahoo.com

Skype:

Country: Poland

Name: Dorota Pustowska-Tyszewska

Organization: Warsaw University of Technology, GWP Poland
E-mail: dorota.puslowska@is.pw.edu.pl

Skype: -
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Country: Romania

Name: Eng. Liviu Nicoale Popescu with the consultancy support of
Dr Elena Mateescu ;
Dr Eng Gheorghe Constantin and
Dr. Mihaela Popovici
Organization: GWP- Romania;
Scientific Director National Meteorological Administration
Ministry of Water Forest and Fishery PFA
E-mail: - lipopesc@gmail.com
- elenamateescu93@gmail.com
- gigelconstantin@yahoo.com
- mihaela_popovici@yahoo.com
Skype: lipopesc

Country: Slovakia

Name: Elena Fatulova
Organization: GWP Slovakia
E-mail: elena.fatulova@gmail.com
Skype: elenafatO1

Country: Slovenia

Name: Martina Zupan
Organization: GWP Slovenija
E-mail: martina.zupan@siol.net
Skype: martina.zupan2

Country: Ukraine

Name: Anna Tsvietkova, Tatiana Adamenko, Andriy Demydenko, Yuriy Yakovenko
Organization: GWP-UA

Country: Ukraine

E-mail: atsvet@mama-86.org.ua
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